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Martham 

Parish Council 

 Any items for the agenda, correspondence or invoices for payment must be sent to the clerk before the cut off date for inclusion in the meeting as per the dates below.
	Month
Meeting date


	Agenda Item Submission Deadlines



	Jan 2026
Wednesday 21 January 2026

Feb 2026
Wednesday 18 February 2026

Mar 2026
Wednesday 18 March 2026

Apr 2026
Wednesday 15 April 2026

May 2026
Wednesday 20 May 2026

Jun 2026
Wednesday 17 June 2026

Jul 2026
Wednesday 15 July 2026

Aug 2026
Wednesday 19 August 2026

Sep 2026
Wednesday 16 September 2026

Oct 2026
Wednesday 21 October 2026

Nov 2026
Wednesday 18 November 2026

Dec 2026
Wednesday 16 December 2026

Jan 2027
Wednesday 20 January 2027

Feb 2027
Wednesday 17 February 2027

Mar 2027
Wednesday 17 March 2027

Apr 2027
Wednesday 21 April 2027

May 2027
Wednesday 19 May 2027


	Meeting
         2nd Monday before


21 Jan 2026
          Mon 12 Jan 2026


18 Feb 2026
          Mon 9 Feb 2026


18 Mar 2026
          Mon 9 Mar 2026


15 Apr 2026
          Mon 6 Apr 2026


20 May 2026
          Mon 11 May 2026


17 Jun 2026
          Mon 8 Jun 2026


15 Jul 2026
          Mon 6 Jul 2026


19 Aug 2026
          Mon 10 Aug 2026


16 Sep 2026
          Mon 7 Sep 2026


21 Oct 2026
          Mon 12 Oct 2026


18 Nov 2026
          Mon 9 Nov 2026


16 Dec 2026
          Mon 7 Dec 2026


20 Jan 2027
          Mon 11 Jan 2027


17 Feb 2027
          Mon 8 Feb 2027


17 Mar 2027
          Mon 8 Mar 2027


21 Apr 2027
          Mon 12 Apr 2027


20 May 2027           Mon 10 May 2027





All Parish Council meetings are held at 7.30 pm with the format to be confirmed on the agenda published on the website:  www.marthampc.org.uk
Members of the public are very welcome to attend.
There is the opportunity at each meeting for members of the public to ask questions.

Community Centre, Playing-Field Lane, Martham, NR29 4SP.
Telephone: 07736 917769 Email: clerk@martham.gov.uk
Meeting Dates


2026/27








